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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

23

ASAD REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA NIAZ 

ASAD MUNIR 

SYED HASNAIN ALI SHAH 

ALI ABDULLAH BIN IQBAL 

MASAB ALI 

AYEZA SALEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KHALID BILAL

NIAZ HUSSAIN

MUNIR HUSSAIN

SYED ABDULLAH SHAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL AWAN

ROSHAN DIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

55400513

55400172

55400166

55400271

55400324

55400022

55400658

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

M.B.DIN

M.B.DIN

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TECHNICAL)    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (WASA,FDA)

7 Case #  56E2022

7

8

9

10

11

12

SHAHZAD AHMED 

ABDULLAH NAZIR 

MUDASSAR HABIB 

TALHA ALI HUSNAIN 

AFTAB SUQLAIN 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

MUHAMMAD YAR

NAZIR AHMED

ABDUL HABIB

ZULIFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SUQLAIN

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

55400261

55400014

55400270

55400236

55400247

55400447

M.B.DIN

CHINIOT

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASHRAF 

JUNAID AFTAB 

HAMZA ZAHID 

AHSAN ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD BAQIR 

AHMAD SAUD 

MUHAMMAD HAIDER AYUB 

ASHAR ALI KHOKHAR 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASHRAF 

ABDUL REHMAN GHUMMAN 

WAJAHAT ALI 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVAID 

MOHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JAVED

ZAHID AHMAD NADEEM

ALTAF HUSSAIN

ZAFAR ABBAS

 KHADIM HUSSAIN

ATHAR AYUB

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NASIR

KHALID MEHMOOD GHUMMAN

ARSHAD ALI

JUMMA KHAN

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

55400068

55400200

55400800

55400013

55400750

55400178

55400025

55400145

55400168

55400576

55400379

55400654

VEHARI

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

JHANG

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

PAKPATTAN

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (TECHNICAL)    -  (BS-17)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (WASA,FDA)

7 Case #  56E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

AFTAB AHMAD 

MANSOOR SHAKEEL 

MUHAMMAD HASEEB AMJAD 

UMER FAROOQ KHALID MIRZA 

KAINAT JABEEN 

SABA MANZOOR 

HAFIZA HAMAMA ALI 

MUHAMMAD YASIN

SHAKEEL MUNAWAR

AMJAD SULTAN

KHALID  ARSHAD MIRZA

NISAR AHMAD

MANZOOR HUSSAIN KHAN

GUL SHER ALI

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

55400646

55400429

55400414

55400069

55400218

55400732

55400393

VEHARI

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

GUJRAT

MULTAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


